SENIOR RACE 3 - Thursday 1 June
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HANDICAP SERIES 2017

RUNNER

Paul Sharpe
Kaye Allen
Leah Davey
Simon Edney
Candy Jewell
Dale Wilson
Gary Suggate
Tim Lane
Gemma Steele
John Richards
Stewart Snetzler
Sara Colvin
Amy Hawkes
Trevor Wilkins
Sarah Tate
Andy North
James Jewell
Mary Pool
Piers Lemoine
Anna Squire
David Crowther
Keith Shapland
Charlotte Elliot
Chris Stone
Cath Gardner
Phil Thomas
Michelle Bright
Gary Blight

Liz Oke

Jim Kirk

David Spencer
Don Marsh
Lorraine Clements
Tim Sturtridge
Janice Warren
Amanda Reeves
Phil Lacey

Carl Webb
Steve Sanders
Jess Gierke
Frank Dunlop
Emma Antell
Jo Hedderley

Mike Gilmore

CATPOS TOTAL
0:57:04
0:57:42
0:59:18
0:59:30
0:59:34
0:59:36
0:59:39
0:59:40
0:59:42
0:59:44
0:59:46
0:59:46
0:59:50
0:59:53
0:59:55
1:00:00
1:00:07
1:00:13
1:00:14
1:00:16
1:00:20
1:00:22
1:00:26
1:00:31
1:00:31
1:00:37
1:00:41
1:00:44
1:00:44
1:00:58
1:00:59
10 1:01:04
8 1:01:07
10 1:01:14
9 1:01:18
7 1:01:27
11 1:01:38
11 1:01:42
12 1:01:42
10 1:01:44
13 1:01:45
8 1:02:15
9 1:02:21
14 1:02:43
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HCAP
0:19:00
0:06:00
0:16:30
0:22:30
0:15:30
0:18:00
0:27:00
0:12:30
0:14:30
0:11:30
0:23:30
0:20:30
0:19:30
0:05:00
0:16:00
0:17:30
0:27:00
0:12:30
0:28:30
0:10:00
0:21:00
0:30:00
0:11:30
0:26:00
0:11:00
0:18:00
0:20:00
0:24:00
-0:10:30
0:28:00
0:26:30
0:13:30
0:21:30
0:23:30
-0:09:30
0:15:00
0:17:30
0:20:00
0:20:30
0:11:00
0:06:30
0:06:00
0:13:30
0:08:00

ACTUAL
0:38:04
0:51:42
0:42:48
0:37:00
0:44:04
0:41:36
0:32:39
0:47:10
0:45:12
0:48:14
0:36:16
0:39:16
0:40:20
0:54:53
0:43:55
0:42:30
0:33:07
0:47:43
0:31:44
0:50:16
0:39:20
0:30:22
0:48:56
0:34:31
0:49:31
0:42:37
0:40:41
0:36:44
1:11:14
0:32:58
0:34:29
0:47:34
0:39:37
0:37:44
1:10:48
0:46:27
0:44:08
0:41:42
0:41:12
0:50:44
0:55:15
0:56:15
0:48:51
0:54:43

POINTS
100
100
100



HANDICAP SERIES 2017

SENIOR RACE 2 - Thursday 18 May

POS RUNNER CAT CATPOS TOTAL HCAP  ACTUAL POINTS
1 Amanda Reeves SF 1 0:58:43  0:13:30 0:45:13 100
2 Stewart Snetzler VM 1 0:58:45 0:22:00 0:36:45 100
3 Sadie Davies SF 2 0:59:02 0:16:00 0:43:02 99
4 Gary Blight SM 1 0:59:10 0:23:00 0:36:10 100
5  Tim McDonald VM 2 0:59:23 0:14:30 0:44:53 99
6  Michelle Bright SF 3 0:59:26  0:19:30 0:39:56 98
7  Elise Woodhead SF 4 0:59:28 0:18:30 0:40:58 97
8  Harry Edney SM 2 0:59:34 0:28:00 0:31:34 99
9  Sara Colvin VF 1 0:59:45 0:20:00 0:39:45 100
10 Kaye Allen VF 2 0:59:48 0:06:00 0:53:48 99
11  Tim Lane VM 3 0:59:50 0:12:30 0:47:20 98
12 David Spencer SM 3 0:59:52  0:26:30 0:33:22 98
13  Gary Suggate VM 4 0:59:55 0:27:00 0:32:55 97
14  Lorraine Clements VF 3 0:59:57 0:21:30 0:38:27 98
15 Dale Wilson SM 4 1:00:04 0:18:00 0:42:04 97
16  Julie Dixon VF 4 1:00:08 0:25:00 0:35:08 97
17  Pete Hockin VM 5 1:00:09 0:27:00 0:33:09 96
18  Sally Branch VF 5 1:00:10 0:10:00 0:50:10 96
19  Simon Edney VM 6 1:00:12  0:22:30 0:37:42 95
20 Amy Hawkes VF 6 1:00:13  0:19:30 0:40:43 95
21  Chris Stone VM 7 1:00:17 0:26:00 0:34:17 94
22 Kim Jenkin SF 5 1:00:24 0:14:30 0:45:54 96
23 Mary Pool VF 7 1:00:26  0:13:00 0:47:26 94
24 Andy Walter VM 8 1:00:28 0:15:30 0:44:58 93
25  Andy North VM 9 1:00:30 0:18:00 0:42:30 92
26  Robbie Murray SM 5 1:00:34  0:25:00 0:35:34 96
27  Keith Shapland SM 6 1:00:38 0:30:00 0:30:38 95
28  Dave Crowther VM 10 1:00:46 0:21:30 0:39:16 91
29  Anna Squire VF 8 1:00:49 0:10:30 0:50:19 93
30 Sarah Tate SF 6 1:00:49 0:16:30 0:44:19 95
31 James Jewell SM 7 1:01:01 0:27:30 0:33:31 94
32  Charlotte Elliott SF 7 1:01:04 0:12:00 0:49:04 94
33  CandyJewell SF 8 1:01:12 0:16:30 0:44:42 93
34 Frank Dunlop VM 11 1:01:16 0:07:00 0:54:16 90
35  Trevor Wilkins VM 12 1:01:27 0:05:30 0:55:57 89
36  Steve Sanders VM 13 1:01:48 0:21:00 0:40:48 88
37  Don Marsh VM 14 1:01:54 0:15:00 0:46:54 87
38 Ashley Jewell SM 8 1:02:20 0:21:00 0:41:20 93
39  Sam Barnbrook SF 9 1:02:29 0:16:00 0:46:29 92
40  Phil Thomas VM 15 1:02:37 0:18:00 0:44:37 86
41  Phil Lacey SM 9 1:02:58 0:18:30 0:44:28 92
42  Leah Davey SF 10 1:03:27 0:17:00 0:46:27 91
43 Janice Warren VF 9 1:05:12 -0:08:30 1:13:42 92
44 Jo Hedderley SF 11 1:05:14 0:16:00 0:49:14 90
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HANDICAP SERIES 2017

SENIOR RACE 1 - Thursday 27 April

POS RUNNER CAT CATPOS TOTAL HCAP  ACTUAL POINTS
1 Frank Dunlop VM 1 0:55:37 0:02:30 0:53:07 100
2 Gemma Steele SL 1 0:55:58 0:10:30 0:45:28 100
3 Phil Thomas VM 2 0:56:35 0:14:30 0:42:05 99
4 Tim MacDonald VM 3 0:57:18 0:12:00 0:45:18 98
5 Elisa Woodhead SL 2 0:57:19 0:16:00 0:41:19 99
6  Kath Floyd VL 1 0:57:46 0:10:30 0:47:16 100
7  Tim Sturtridge SM 1 0:57:58 0:21:30 0:36:28 100
8  Janice Warren VL 2 0:58:00 -0:10:30 1:08:30 99
9  Simon Edney VM 4 0:58:20 0:21:00 0:37:20 97
10 Amanda Reeves SL 3 0:58:21 0:12:00 0:46:21 98
11  Mark Fundry VM 5 0:58:31 0:16:00 0:42:31 96
12 Anna Squire VL 3 0:58:44 0:09:00 0:49:44 98
13 Stuart Snetzler VM 6 0:58:52 0:21:00 0:37:52 95
14  Leaha Davey SL 4 0:59:01 0:16:00 0:43:01 97
15  Julie Dixon VL 4 0:59:08 0:24:00 0:35:08 97
16  Robbie Murray SM 2 0:59:10 0:24:00 0:35:10 99
17  lJim Kirk SM 3 0:59:14 0:27:00 0:32:14 98
18  Phil Venn SM 4 0:59:15 0:23:30 0:35:45 97
19  Jess Gierke VL 5 0:59:20 0:10:30 0:48:50 96
20  Keith Shapland SM 5 0:59:27 0:29:30 0:29:57 96
21  Lorrie Woolgar VL 6 0:59:35 0:14:30 0:45:05 95
22 Lorraine Clements VL 7 0:59:41 0:21:00 0:38:41 94
23 Kaye Allen VL 8 0:59:55 0:06:00 0:53:55 93
24 Sally Branch VL 9 0:59:59 0:10:00 0:49:59 92
25  Mark Jenkin SM 6 1:00:07 0:32:00 0:28:07 95
26  Dave Spencer SM 7 1:00:10 0:26:30 0:33:40 94
27  Steve Sanders VM 7 1:00:14 0:21:00 0:39:14 94
28  Andy Walter VM 8 1:00:16 0:15:30 0:44:46 93
29  Chris Stone VM 9 1:00:28 0:26:30 0:33:58 92
30  Luke Sturtridge SM 8 1:00:32 0:19:30 0:41:02 93
31  Gary Suggate VM 10 1:00:36  0:27:30 0:33:06 91
32 Pete Hockin VM 11 1:00:40 0:27:30 0:33:10 90
33  Cath Gardner VL 10 1:00:54 0:12:00 0:48:54 91
34  Michelle Bright SL 5 1:00:57 0:20:00 0:40:57 96
35  Kim Jenkins SL 6 1:00:59 0:15:00 0:45:59 95
36 Don Marsh VM 12 1:01:10 0:15:00 0:46:10 89
37  Harry Edney SM 9 1:01:17 0:28:30 0:32:47 92
38 Dave Crowther VM 13 1:01:19 0:22:00 0:39:19 88
39  Kevin Evans SM 10 1:02:07 0:19:30 0:42:37 91
40  Sara Colvin VL 11 1:02:20 0:21:00 0:41:20 90
41  Mary Pool VL 12 1:02:23 0:14:00 0:48:23 89
42  Andy North VM 14 1:02:28 0:19:00 0:43:28 87
43 Gary Blight SM 11 1:02:44 0:24:00 0:38:44 90
44 Sam Barnbrook SL 7 1:02:58 0:17:30 0:45:28 94
45  Nick Sturtridge VM 15 1:03:32  0:23:30 0:40:02 86
46  Dale Wilson SM 12 1:03:36  0:20:30 0:43:06 89
47  Tim Lane VM 16 1:04:11 0:14:30 0:49:41 85
48  Jamie Norton SM 13 1:04:18 0:15:00 0:49:18 88
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